~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Thunder Mutters: 101 FAlice Oswald Poetry
the princess saves hersAmanda Lovelace, ladyPoetry
Old Winter Anne Le Dressay Poetry
Sing a Song of PopcorrBeatrice Schenk de RePoetry
Blinking with Fists: Poe Billy Corgan Poetry
Keep That Candle BurrBronwen Wallace Poetry
Keep That Candle BurrBronwen Wallace Poetry
If Pigs Could Fly... And Bruce Lansky Poetry
My Dog Ate My HomewBruce Lansky Poetry
Love Is a Dog from Hel Charles Bukowski Poetry
Ghost Poems Daisy Wallace Poetry
Farewell to Coney IslarDavid Blaikie Poetry
Richard Rorty: Prophet David L Hall Poetry

Selected Poems Of ArcDuncan Campbell ScotiPoetry
Selected Poems of DurEdward Killoran (Ed.) B Poetry

Perfect Ellen Hopkins Poetry
Tricks Ellen Hopkins Poetry
McDougall's bash Erik Watt Poetry
Robert Burns,: His persFranklyn Bliss Snyder Poetry
Whylah Falls George Elliott Clarke Poetry
Essays on Twentieth-C George Sutherland Fra:Poetry
Looking ... Seeing: PoeHarry Chapin Poetry
Best Loved Poems of ttHazel Felleman Poetry
Heine's prose and poetHeinrich Heine Poetry
On Extended Wings: WHelen Vendler Poetry
When Africa Calls UhuiHenry Beissel Poetry
Henry Wadsworth LoncHenry Wadsworth LongPoetry
Inquire Within In-Q Poetry
Something Big Has Bec«Jack Prelutsky Poetry
Paradise Lost and OtheJohn Milton Poetry
The Evolution Joycelyn Loeffelholz  Poetry
Monkey Ranch Julie Bruck Poetry
Masham Means EvenirKanina Dawson Poetry
Out of the Dust: A NoveKaren Hesse Poetry
Once Upon a Poem: FeKevin (foreword by) CrcPoetry
Unborn Melody Leah Lindeman Poetry
Nautilus and Bone Lisa Richter Poetry
Saving Grace: The CollLorna Crozier Poetry
Tamarack & Clearcut Marianne Bluger, Rudi IPoetry
Poetry, Language, ThoiMartin Heidegger Poetry
Persian Poet Maryam Dris Poetry
Dover Beach and OtheiMatthew Arnold Poetry
Touching the Serpent's Michael Robinson Poetry
Groom of One's Own: £Mimi Pond Poetry
Medallions Richard Aldington Poetry

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Seasonal F.
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA R
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
LOCAL AU
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage

price
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$15.95
$9.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$6.25
$14.95
$5.50
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50
$4.95
$7.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$6.95
$4.50
$24.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$5.50
$2.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

Identity of Yeats, The Richard Ellmann Poetry FLOOR $4.95
The Sounds of Poetry: Robert Pinsky Poetry FLOOR $4.50
The Best of Robert SerRobert Service Poetry FLOOR $7.95
THE POETRY OF ROERobert Service Poetry FLOOR $6.95
Collected Poems Of RcRobert W. Service Poetry FLOOR $6.50
Milk and Honey Rupi Kaur Poetry Best Sellers  $5.95
The Friday Poem: 100 |Steve Braunias and othPoetry FLOOR $5.50
My Emily Dickinson ~ Susan Howe Poetry FLOOR $5.95
77 Fragments of a FamThomas King Poetry FLOOR $4.95
How Black Mothers Sa)Trey Anthony Poetry FLOOR $3.95
Animal Poems Unknown Poetry FLOOR $3.95
Bleeding Hearts: Love IlUnknown Poetry FLOOR $4.95
Dalhousie Review AutuUnknown Poetry FLOOR $4.95
Faber Book of Political Unknown Poetry FLOOR $4.95
Kids Pick The Funniest Unknown Poetry FLOOR $4.95
Kitchen Talk: Contempt«Unknown Poetry FLOOR $4.50
Poets Between the Wa Unknown Poetry FLOOR $3.25
The Poetical Works of IUnknown Poetry Vintage $39.95
Secrets from My Room unknown author Poetry FLOOR $4.95
Pug and Other Animal |Valerie Worth Poetry FLOOR $4.95

Page 2



	Sheet1

