## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
	Thunder Mutters: 101	FAlice Oswald	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	the princess saves her	sAmanda Lovelace, lady	yPoetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Old Winter	Anne Le Dressay	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Sing a Song of Popcor	rBeatrice Schenk de Re	ęPoetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Blinking with Fists: Poe Billy Corgan		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Bur	nBronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Bur	nBronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	If Pigs Could Fly And Bruce Lansky My Dog Ate My HomewBruce Lansky		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
			Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Love Is a Dog from He		Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Ghost Poems	Daisy Wallace	Poetry	Seasonal F	\$3.50
	Farewell to Coney Isla		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Richard Rorty: Prophe		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
		cDuncan Campbell Scot	•	Vintage	\$15.95
		rEdward Killoran (Ed.) E	•	Vintage	\$9.95
	Perfect	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Tricks	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	McDougall's bash	Erik Watt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	-	sFranklyn Bliss Snyder	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Whylah Falls	George Elliott Clarke	Poetry	CANADA R	\$4.95
	Essays on Twentieth-C George Sutherland FrasPoetry			FLOOR	\$4.50
	Looking Seeing: Poo	•	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Best Loved Poems of		Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.25
	Heine's prose and poe		Poetry	Vintage	\$14.95
	On Extended Wings: WHelen Vendler When Africa Calls UhurHenry Beissel		Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
			Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	•	gHenry Wadsworth Long	-	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Inquire Within	In-Q	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Something Big Has BecJack Prelutsky		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Paradise Lost and Oth		Poetry	FLOOR	\$7.50
	The Evolution	Joycelyn Loeffelholz	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Monkey Ranch	Julie Bruck	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Masham Means Eveni		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Out of the Dust: A Nov		Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	-	aKevin (foreword by) Cr	•	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Unborn Melody	Leah Lindeman	Poetry	LOCAL AU	\$24.95
	Nautilus and Bone	Lisa Richter	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Saving Grace: The Co		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
		Marianne Bluger, Rudi	•	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Poetry, Language, Tho	• • •	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Persian Poet	Maryam Dris	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Dover Beach and Othe		Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Touching the Serpent's		Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Groom of One's Own:		Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Medallions	Richard Aldington	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95

## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

Identity of Yeats, The Richard Ellmann	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
The Sounds of Poetry: Robert Pinsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
The Best of Robert SerRobert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$7.95
THE POETRY OF ROERobert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
Collected Poems Of RcRobert W. Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
Milk and Honey Rupi Kaur	Poetry	Best Sellers	\$5.95
The Friday Poem: 100 ISteve Braunias and o	•	FLOOR	\$5.50
My Emily Dickinson Susan Howe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
77 Fragments of a FamThomas King	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
How Black Mothers SayTrey Anthony	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
Animal Poems Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
Bleeding Hearts: Love IUnknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Dalhousie Review Autu Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Faber Book of Political Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kids Pick The Funniest Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kitchen Talk: Contempounknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Poets Between the WaiUnknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25
The Poetical Works of IUnknown	Poetry	Vintage	\$39.95
Secrets from My Room unknown author	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Pug and Other Animal IValerie Worth	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95